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Saturday September 10th, 2022

5:00 pm
5:10 pm
5:30 pm
5:50 pm
6:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:15 pm
6:20 pm

6:30 pm

6:55 PM

7:00 pm

Pit Gates Open

Draw Opens

Front Gate Opens

SOS Sprints Drivers Meeting
Hoosier Stocks Drivers Meeting
DIRTcar Sportsman Drivers Meeting
SOS Sprints Heat in Engines

Draw Closes

Hot Laps-V-6’s
-4 Cylinders
-Hoosier Stocks
-SOS Sprints
-DIRTcar Sportsman (Timed)

Opening Ceremonies

Heats-V 6’s (6 Laps)
-4 Cylinders (6 Laps)
- Hoosier Stocks (8 Laps)
-SOS Sprints (8 Laps)
-DIRTcar Sportsman (8 Laps)

B Mains-4 Cylinders (6 Laps) if necessary
-Hoosier Stocks (8 Laps) if necessary

***¥Intermission-10 Minutes ***

LCS-DIRTcar Sportsman (10 Laps) if necessary

Features-V 6’s (12 Laps)
-4 Cylinders (20 Laps)

-Hoosier Stocks “Duel on the Dirt”(30 Laps)

-SOS Sprints (25 Laps)

-DIRTcar Sportsman (50 Laps)

-Cotton Inc presents Southern Ontario
Sprints, DIRTcar Sportsman Western
Canada Region Tour Race, Duel on the Dirt
combined race for Hoosier Stocks, 4
Cylinders and V 6’s

-If you have any questions through out the
night, please see Louie or Zack at the Pit
Board.

Next week is the Wreckfest. Buy your
tickets at merrittvillespeedway.com, at
the office or at Big Scoop Ice Cream. Do
not miss this action packed event.

V11113 Questions, comments and concerns?

£

2 Doug Leonard - 905.981.1119 - dleonard.merrittvillespeedway@gmail.com




